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8:30 a.m. 
to 
10:00 a.m. 

10:00 a.m. 

11:45 a.m. 

8:00 p.m. 

OCTOBER 14, 1976 

Office of the White House Press Secretary 

NOTICE TO THE PRESS 

THE PRESIDENT'S SCHEDULE 
Thursday, October 24, 1976 

Meetings with Staff 

Receive Swine-Flu Vaccination 

Dr. Lukash' s Office/The Residence 

Private Signing Ceremony for H. R. 71, Veterans 
Medical Care for Certain Members of Allied 
Wartime Forces 

The Rose Garden 

Medal of Freedom Presentation Dinner 

The State Floor 
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